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Chairs/Directors Pictorial List 
 

 

College of Applied Science and Technology 
 

 
Todd McLoda 

Dean 

8-7602 

tamclod@ilstu.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

   
Fanson Kidwaro Donna Selman Marla Reese-Weber 

Agriculture Criminal Justice Sciences Family and Consumer Sci. 

8-8550  8-7617 8-2521  

fmkidwa@ilstu.edu   dlselma@IllinoisState.edu   mjreese@ilstu.edu  
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Chris Grieshaber Traci Carte Brent Beggs 

Health Sciences Information Technology Kinesiology and Recreation 

8-8806 8-5203 8-5383 

dcgries@ilstu.edu tacart3@ilstu.edu babeggs@ilstu.edu   

 

 

 

 

 

  
Major Kraig Kline Ted Branoff 

Military Science Technology 

8-8626   8-3661 

kmkline2@ilstu.edu  tjbrano@ilstu.edu 
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College of Arts and Science 
 

 
Heather Dillaway 

Dean 

8-5669 

hedilla@ilstu.edu 

 

 

   
Rachel Bowden George Barnes Steve Hunt 

Biology Chemistry Communication 

8-3669 8-7661 8-7292 

rmbowde@ilstu.edu  glbarn3@ilstu.edu  skhunt2@ilstu.edu 

 

 

                           
McLoddy Kadyamusuma Aslihan Spaulding* Katherine Ellison 

Comm Sci & Disorders Economics English  

8-8643 8-8625 8-3667 

mrkayda@ilstu.edu  adspaul@ilstu.edu keellis@ilstu.edu  
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Dagmar Budikova Ross Kennedy Julie Lynd 

Geology and Geology History Languages, Lit., & Cultures 

8-7649 8-5641 8-3908 

dbudiko@ilstu.edu    rkenned@ilstu.edu  jlynd@ilstu.edu 

 

 

   
Gaywalee Yamskulna* Chris Horvath Dan Holland 

Mathematics Philosophy Physics 

8-8781 8-7665 8-8756 

gyamsku@ilstu.edu  chorvath@ilstu.edu  dlholla@ilstu.edu  

 

 

                             
Tom McClure* Scott Jordan Chathapuram Ramanathan 

Politics & Govt. Psychology Social Work 

8-8638 8-8651 8-3631 

temcclu@ilstu.edu jsjorda@ilstu.edu  craman1@ilstu.edu  
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Joan Brehm  

Sociology & Anthropology  

8-8668  

jmbrehm@ilstu.edu  
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College of Business 
 

 
Ajay Samant 

Dean 

8-2251 

 asamant@ilstu.edu   

 

 

   
Joe Johnston* Kevin Ahlgrim Tina Williams 

Accounting Finance, Ins. & Law Mgt. & Quant. Meth. 

8-7651 8-8777 8-5701 

jajohn6@ilstu.edu  kahlgr@ilstu.edu  kmthomp@ilstu.edu   

  

 

 

 
Horace Melton 

Marketing 

8-7261 

hlmelto@ilstu.edu   
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College of Education 
 

 
Francis Godwyll 

Dean 

8-5415 

fegodwy@IllinoisState.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

   
Lenford Sutton Yojanna Cuenca-Carlino Alan Bates 

Ed. Admin. & Found. Special Education Teaching and Learning 

8-5422 8-7884 8-8863 

lcsutto@ilstu.edu ycuenca@IllinoisState.edu abates@ilstu.edu 
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College of Fine Arts 
 

 
Jean M. K. Miller 

Dean 

8-8321 

jmmill5@ilstu.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
Tyler Lotz* Adriana Ransom Anne Haugo 

Art Music Theater and Dance 

8-7845 8-7631 8-8783 

tlotz@ilstu.edu aransom@ilstu.edu   ahaugo@ilstu.edu 
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Mennonite College of Nursing 
 

 
Judy Neubrander 

Dean 

8-7400 

jlneubr@IllinoisState.edu 

 

 

                                     
Sue Hildebrandt*   Mary Dyck      

Associate Dean   Associate Dean       Associate Dean 
 for Academics      for Research      for Academic Support 

8-2576                                                 8-2547                                      8-2417 

shildeb@ilstu.edu                         mjdyck@ilstu.edu                      
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Milner Library 
 

 
Dallas Long 

Dean 

8-3481 

Milner 311C 

dlong@ilstu.edu  

 

 

                                                               
Sue Franzen                                                                              Rachel Scott 

Associate Dean, Milner                                                            Associate Dean, Milner 

8-3454                                                                     8-3139 

srfranz@ilstu.edu                                                                      rescot2@ilstu.edu  
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Special Units and Programs 

 

 
 

   
 

Alison Bailey Maura Toro-Morn Monica Norian 

Women’s and Gender Studies Latin Amer. & Latino Studies Dir Clin Exp & Lics Processes 

8-5617 8-8290 8-5829 

baileya@ilstu.edu  mitmorn@ilstu.edu  mcnora2@ilstu.edu   

 

 

 

 

   
Noelle Selkow Linda Clemmons 

Director Graduate School Director of Honors  

8-2583 8-2559  

neselkow@ilstu.edu  kmthomp@ilstu.edu   
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